BETTER FROM THE INSIDE OUT
• 47%–113% longer life with optimized
Timken tapered roller bearings
• Lower bearing operating temperatures
• Improved lube film thickness
• Reduced internal stresses
• Optimized bearing profiles and improved
surface finishes

28.7
1 1/8
107.7
4 1/4
69.9
2 3/4
47.8
1 7/8
117.6
4 5/8
14.2
9/16
4.7
10.3
1 7/16 ESA-P2B-TRB-1 7/16 ESA-P2B-TRB-1 7/16 E
35 mm ESA-P2B-TRB-35MM ESA-P2B-TRB-35MME
1 1/2 ESA-P2B-TRB-1 1/2 ESA-P2B-TRB-1 1/2 E
85.9
3 3/8
196.9

1 1/4
118.3
4 21/32
80.9
3 3/16
54.1
2 1/8
130.3
5 1/8
14.2
9/16
6.0
13.3
1 5/8 ESA-P2B-TRB-1 5/8 ESA-P2B-TRB-1 5/8 E
1 11/16 ESA-P2B-TRB-1 11/16 ESA-P2B-TRB-1 11/16 E
40 mm ESA-P2B-TRB-40MM ESA-P2B-TRB-40MME
1 3/4 ESA-P2B-TRB-1 3/4 ESA-P2B-TRB-1 3/4 E
88.9
3 1/2
225.6

126.2
4 31/32
87.1
3 7/16
57.2
2 1/4
141.2
5 9/16
14.2
9/16
7.4
16.4
1 7/8 ESA-P2B-TRB-1 7/8 ESA-P2B-TRB-1 7/8 E
1 15/16 ESA-P2B-TRB-1 15/16 ESA-P2B-TRB-1 15/16 E
2    ESA-P2B-TRB-2 ESA-P2B-TRB-2 E
45 mm ESA-P2B-TRB-45MM ESA-P2B-TRB-45MME
50 mm ESA-P2B-TRB-50MM ESA-P2B-TRB-50MME
2  3/16 ESA-P2B-TRB-2 3/16 ESA-P2B-TRB-2 3/16 E 95.3
3 3/4
244.3
9 5/8

1 5/8
153.7
6 1/16
103.2
4 1/16
69.9
2 3/4
162.7
6 13/32
14.2
9/16
12.0
26.4
2 7/16 ESA-P2B-TRB-2 7/16 ESA-P2B-TRB-2 7/16 E
2 1/2 ESA-P2B-TRB-2 1/2 ESA-P2B-TRB-2 1/2 E
60 mm ESA-P2B-TRB-60MM ESA-P2B-TRB-60MME
65 mm ESA-P2B-TRB-65MM ESA-P2B-TRB-65MME
2 11/16 ESA-P2B-TRB-2 11/16 ESA-P2B-TRB-2 11/16 E
114.3
4 1/2
298.5

171.2
6 3/4
119.9
4 23/32
79.5
3 1/8
190.5
7 1/2
14.2
9/16
17.1
37.6
2 3/4 ESA-P2B-TRB-2 3/4 ESA-P2B-TRB-2 3/4 E
2 15/16 ESA-P2B-TRB-2 15/16 ESA-P2B-TRB-2 15/16 E
3    ESA-P2B-TRB-3 ESA-P2B-TRB-3 E
70 mm ESA-P2B-TRB-70MM ESA-P2B-TRB-70MME
75 mm ESA-P2B-TRB-75MM ESA-P2B-TRB-75MME
3 3/16 ESA-P2B-TRB-3 3/16 ESA-P2B-TRB-3 3/16 E
127.0
5
349.3

201.7
7 15/16
140.5
5 17/32
95.3
3 3/4
236.5
9 5/16
14.2
9/16
29.9
66
3 1/4 ESA-P2B-TRB-3 1/4 ESA-P2B-TRB-3 1/4 E
3 7/16 ESA-P2B-TRB-3 7/16 ESA-P2B-TRB-3 7/16 E
3 1/2 ESA-P2B-TRB-3 1/2 ESA-P2B-TRB-3 1/2 E
80 mm ESA-P2B-TRB-80MM ESA-P2B-TRB-80MME
85 mm ESA-P2B-TRB-85MM ESA-P2B-TRB-85MME
90 mm ESA-P2B-TRB-90MM ESA-P2B-TRB-90MME
PILLOW BLOCK: FOUR-BOLT
Shaft
Dia.
Part No.

1 5/8
154.0
6 1/16
103.2
4 1/16
69.9
2 3/4
162.7
6 13/32
14.3
9/16
14.6
32.1
2 7/16 ESA-P4B-TRB-2 7/16 ESA-P4B-TRB-2 7/16 E
2 1/2 ESA-P4B-TRB-2 1/2 ESA-P4B-TRB-2 1/2 E
60 mm ESA-P4B-TRB-60MM ESA-P4B-TRB-60MME
65 mm ESA-P4B-TRB-65MM ESA-P4B-TRB-65MME
2 11/16 ESA-P4B-TRB-2 11/16 ESA-P4B-TRB-2 11/16 E
114.3
4 1/2
298.5

171.5
6 3/4
119.9
4 23/32
79.5
3 1/8
190.5
7 1/2
14.3
9/16
19.9
43.8
2 3/4 ESA-P4B-TRB-2 3/4 ESA-P4B-TRB-2 3/4 E
2 15/16 ESA-P4B-TRB-2 15/16 ESA-P4B-TRB-2 15/16 E
3    ESA-P4B-TRB-3 ESA-P4B-TRB-3 E
70 mm ESA-P4B-TRB-70MM ESA-P4B-TRB-70MME
75 mm ESA-P4B-TRB-75MM ESA-P4B-TRB-75MME
3 3/16 ESA-P4B-TRB-3 3/16 ESA-P4B-TRB-3 3/16 E
127.0
5
349.3

201.6
7 15/16
140.5
5 17/32
95.3
3 3/4
236.5
9 5/16
14.3
9/16
34.3
75.5
3 1/4 ESA-P4B-TRB-3 1/4 ESA-P4B-TRB-3 1/4 E
3 7/16 ESA-P4B-TRB-3 7/16 ESA-P4B-TRB-3 7/16 E
3 1/2 ESA-P4B-TRB-3 1/2 ESA-P4B-TRB-3 1/2 E
80 mm ESA-P4B-TRB-80MM ESA-P4B-TRB-80MME
85 mm ESA-P4B-TRB-85MM ESA-P4B-TRB-85MME
90 mm ESA-P4B-TRB-90MM ESA-P4B-TRB-90MME
3 15/16 ESA-P4B-TRB-3 15/16 ESA-P4B-TRB-3 15/16 E
158.8
6 1/4
387.4

61.9
2 7/16
223.0
8 25/32
154.0
6 1/16
108.0
4 1/4
256.4
10 3/32
14.3
9/16
48.0
105.7
4      ESA-P4B-TRB-4 ESA-P4B-TRB-4E
100 mm ESA-P4B-TRB-100MM ESA-P4B-TRB-100MME
4 7/16 ESA-P4B-TRB-4 7/16 ESA-P4B-TRB-4 7/16 E
171.5
6 3/4
419.1

69.9
2 3/4
247.7
9 3/4
171.1
6 47/64
120.7
4 3/4
281.8
11 3/32
14.3
9/16
59.2
130.4
4 1/2 ESA-P4B-TRB-4 1/2 ESA-P4B-TRB-4 1/2 E
110 mm ESA-P4B-TRB-110MM ESA-P4B-TRB-110MME
115 mm ESA-P4B-TRB-115MM ESA-P4B-TRB-115MME
4 15/16 ESA-P4B-TRB-4 15/16 ESA-P4B-TRB-4 15/16 E
184.2
7 1/4
469.9

76.2
3
288.1
11 11/32
196.9
7 3/4
139.7
5 1/2
323.1
12 23/32
14.3
9/16
86.0
189.5
5      ESA-P4B-TRB-5 ESA-P4B-TRB-5 E
125 mm ESA-P4B-TRB-125MM ESA-P4B-TRB-125MME
FOUR-BOLT FLANGE
Shaft
Dia.
Housing Part No.

3 1/2
1.2
3/64
1.2
3/64
25.4
1
101.6
4
69.9
2 3/4
14.3
9/16
3.7
8.11 7/16 ESA-4BF-TRB-1 7/16 ESA-4BF-TRB-1 7/16 E
35 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-35MM ESA-4BF-TRB-35MME
1 1/2 ESA-4BF-TRB-1 1/2 ESA-4BF-TRB-1 1/2 E
85.9
3 3/8
136.5

1/8
3.2
1/8
30.2
1 3/16
121.2
4 13/16
80.9
3 3/16
14.3
9/16
5.8
12.7
1 5/8 ESA-4BF-TRB-1 5/8 ESA-4BF-TRB-1 5/8 E
1 11/16 ESA-4BF-TRB-1 11/16 ESA-4BF-TRB-1 11/16 E
40 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-40MM ESA-4BF-TRB-40MME
1 3/4 ESA-4BF-TRB-1 3/4 ESA-4BF-TRB-1 3/4 E
88.9
3 1/2
142.9

3.2
1/8
30.2
1 3/16
120.7
4 3/4
87.1
3 7/16
14.3
9/16
5.9
13.1
1 7/8 ESA-4BF-TRB-1 7/8 ESA-4BF-TRB-1 7/8 E
1 15/16 ESA-4BF-TRB-1 15/16 ESA-4BF-TRB-1 15/16 E
2 ESA-4BF-TRB-2 ESA-4BF-TRB-2 E
45 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-45MM ESA-4BF-TRB-45MME
50 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-50MM ESA-4BF-TRB-50MME
2 3/16 ESA-4BF-TRB-2 3/16 ESA-4BF-TRB-2 3/16 E 95.3
3 3/4
158.8
6 1/4

5/32
4.0
5/32
38.1
1 1/2
149.2
5 7/8
103.2
4 1/16
14.3
9/16
10.5
23.1
2  7/16 ESA-4BF-TRB-2 7/16 ESA-4BF-TRB-2 7/16 E
2 1/2 ESA-4BF-TRB-2 1/2 ESA-4BF-TRB-2 1/2 E
60 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-60MM ESA-4BF-TRB-60MME
65 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-65MM ESA-4BF-TRB-65MME
Shaft
Dia.
Housing Part No.
Non-Expansion

5.6
7/32
41.3
1 5/8
165.1
6 1/2
119.9
4 23/32
14.3
9/16
15.6
34.5
2 3/4 ESA-4BF-TRB-2 3/4 ESA-4BF-TRB-2 3/4 E
2 15/16 ESA-4BF-TRB-2 15/16 ESA-4BF-TRB-2 15/16 E
3 ESA-4BF-TRB-3 ESA-4BF-TRB-3 E
70 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-70MM ESA-4BF-TRB-70MME
75 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-75MM ESA-4BF-TRB-75MME
3 3/16 ESA-4BF-TRB-3 3/16 ESA-4BF-TRB-3 3/16 E
127.0
5
235.0

6.4
1/4
47.6
1 7/8
203.2
8
140.5
5 17/32
14.3
9/16
25.5
56.3
3 1/4 ESA-4BF-TRB-3 1/4 ESA-4BF-TRB-3 1/4 E
3 7/16 ESA-4BF-TRB-3 7/16 ESA-4BF-TRB-3 7/16 E
3 1/2 ESA-4BF-TRB-3 1/2 ESA-4BF-TRB-3 1/2 E
80 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-80MM ESA-4BF-TRB-80MME
85 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-85MM ESA-4BF-TRB-85MME
90 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-90MM ESA-4BF-TRB-90MME
3 15/16 ESA-4BF-TRB-3 15/16 ESA-4BF-TRB-3 15/16 E
158.8
6 1/4
260.4
10 1/4
142.9
5 5/8
196.9
7 3/4
6.4
1/4
6.4
1/4
54.0
2 1/8
225.4
8 7/8
154.0
6 1/16
14.3
9/16
38.2
84.24 ESA-4BF-TRB-4 ESA-4BF-TRB-4 E
100 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-100MM ESA-4BF-TRB-100MME
4 7/16 ESA-4BF-TRB-4 7/16 ESA-4BF-TRB-4 7/16 E
171.5
6 3/4
292.1
11 1/2
152.4
6
222.3
8 3/4
8.3
21/64
8.3
21/64
66.7
2 5/8
247.7
9 3/4
171.1
6 47/64
14.3
9/16
51.6
113.9
4 1/2 ESA-4BF-TRB-4 1/2 ESA-4BF-TRB-4 1/2 E
110 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-110MM ESA-4BF-TRB-110MME
115 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-115MM ESA-4BF-TRB-115MME
FOUR-BOLT FLANGE
TYPE E SELF ALIGNING SECONDARY COVERS
Cover Part Number Shaft Dia. Steel Cover Dimension
A B C D E F
ESASC-G Closed
164.3
6 15/32
187.5
7 3/8
105.3
4 5/32
101.3
4
82.2
3 1/4
139.5
5 1/2
ESAST-2 11/16 2 11/16
ESAST-2 3/4 2 3/4
ESAST-3 3
ESAST-70MM 70MM
ESAST-75MM 75MM
ESASC-H Closed
186.4
7 11/32
199.1
7 13/16
105.9
4 5/32
101.9
4
93.2
3 21/32
171.5
6 3/4
ESAST-3 3/16 3 3/16
ESAST-3 1/4 3 1/4
ESAST-3 7/16 3 7/16
ESAST-3 1/2 3 1/2
ESAST-80MME 80MM
ESAST-85MME 85MM
ESAST-90MME 90MM
ESASC-I Closed
205.2
8 3/32
218.3
8 19/32
115.1
4 17/32
111.3
4 3/8
102.4
4 1/32
186.9
7 3/8
ESAST-3 15/16 3 15/16
ESAST-4 4
ESAST-100MME 100MM
ESASC-J Closed
236.0
9 9/32
259.6
10 7/32
115.9
4 9/16
137.3
5 13/32
118.0
4 21/32
208.8
8 8/32
ESAST-4 7/16 4 7/16
ESAST-4 1/2 4 1/2
ESAST-110MM 110MM
ESAST-115MM 115MM
ESASC-K Closed
253.4
9 31/32
266.4
10 1/2
139.7
5 1/2
135.7
5 11/32
126.7
5
239.5
9 7/16
ESAST-4 15/16 4 15/16
ESAST-5 5
ESAST-125MM 125MM
TYPE E SELF ALIGNING SECONDARY COVERS
Cover Part Number Shaft Dia. Steel Cover Dimension
A B C D E F
ESASC-A Closed

ESASC-B Closed
120.8
4 3/4
135.7
5 11/32
75.3
2 31/32
71.2
2 13/16
60.4
2 3/8
89.7
3 17/32
ESAST-1 3/8 1 3/8
ESAST-1 7/16 1 7/16
ESAST-35MME 35MM
ESASC-C Closed
119.9
4 23/32
143.7
5 21/32
83.7
3 5/16
79.7
3 1/8
60.0
2 3/8
103.6
4 1/16
ESAST-1 1/2 1 1/2
ESAST-1 5/8 1 5/8
ESAST-1 11/16 1 11/16
ESAST-40MME 40MM
ESASC-D Closed
124.3
4 29/32
148.0
5 13/16
85.9
3 3/8
81.8
3 7/32
62.1
2 7/16
103.6
4 1/16
ESAST-1 3/4 1 3/4
ESAST-1 7/8 1 7/8
ESAST-1 15/16 1 15/16
ESAST-2 2
ESAST-45MME 45MM
ESAST-50MME 50MM
ESASC-E Closed
139.6
5 1/2
157.1
6 3/16
87.3
3 7/16
83.2
3 9/32
69.8
2 3/4
116.0
4 9/16
ESAST-2 3/16 2 3/16
ESAST-55MME 55MM
ESASC-F Closed
131.5
5 3/16
153.4
6 1/32
87.7
-
83.6
3  9/32
65.8
2 19/32
132.1
5 3/16
ESAST-2 1/4 2 1/4
ESAST-2 7/16 2 7/16
ESAST-2 1/2 2 1/2
ESAST-60MME 60MM
ESAST-65MME 65MM
Dodge
Part Number*
SealMaster
Part Number*